
Série Dames Stableford

BRUT Nom 
COMMAND

ERIE

LA 

BRESSE

GOUVERN

EUR
VERGER MIONNAY CHARMEIL

AIX les 

bains
ALBON Total 

1 LAILY Martine 80 60 80 60 60  80 80 500

2 MARTINEZ Marika  80 60 80 80 80   380

3 REYNAUD Marie Odile    48 48    96

4 RENEMAN Harris   48      48

5 BACHOT Kim       60  60

CONTRÔLE 80 140 188 188 188 80 80 1084

Série MESSIEURS strokeplay/stableford

BRUT Nom 
COMMAND

ERIE

LA 

BRESSE

GOUVERN

EUR
VERGER MIONNAY CHARMEIL

AIX les 

bains
ALBON Total 

1 CARRAJAT Patrice 34 28 28 16 16 60 80 40 302

2 FERRET Didier 80 34 60 40 14    228

3 PLASENCIA Bernard 60 48 80  28    216

4 LAILY Gilles 24 11 48 34 10  14 60 201

5 GOSSELIN Nicolas  14 40 14  48 34 48 198

6 GROUSSON Stephane 40 16 16 20 48  24 34 198

7 POULAIN Eric    60  80   140

8 SCULFORT Olivier 20 24  28 20  48  140

9 RUSSELL Ian    48    80 128

10 MAESTRACCI Laurent 48 80       128

11 SABBADINI Stephane  40   80    120

12 PAGES Yann    80 34    114

13 DESPERIER Gerard  8 24  8 40 12 20 112

14 GOARIN Philippe  7 34 24 7  11 24 107

15 GARNIER Christian  10 20 11  20 16 28 105

16 LAPIERRE Bruno  12   12 28 28  80

17 RAMOUL Arezki     40 24   64

18 GENSE Jerome  60       60

19 FERNANDES Americo     60    60

20 laurent anton       60  60

21 BERNARD Daniel 16 5 14 6 6  10  57

22 BADRE Jean-Luc  20    34   54

23 GARIBALDI Laurent 28   12  12   52

24 MARTINEZ Daniel  9 11 8 9 14   51

25 ARDORE Nicolas   12 10   20  42

26 MARTINET Didier     24 16   40

27 BEYNEL Pierre       40  40

28 DUBOULOZ Michel   9 9 5   14 37

29 BERNARD Paul   10 5  11 0  26

30 LACROIX Didier        16 16

31 LALOUM Gilles 14        14

32 POQUET Jean Louis  6  7     13

33 BOUTIN Mathis     11    11

34 SIGOURE Eric     5    5

CONTRÔLE 364 432 406 432 437 387 364 3219

RACE TO GRAND PARC 2024 - CLASSEMENT BRUT



Série Dames Stableford

BRUT Nom 
COMMAND

ERIE

LA 

BRESSE

GOUVERN

EUR
VERGER MIONNAY CHARMEIL

AIX les 

bains
ALBON Total 

1 LAILY Martine 80 60 80 48 48  80 80 476

2 MARTINEZ Marika  80 60 80 80 80   380

3 REYNAUD Marie Odile    60 60    120

4 RENEMAN Harris   48      48

5 BACHOT Kim       60  60

CONTRÔLE 80 140 140 188 188 80 80 976

Série MESSIEURS strokeplay/stableford

BRUT Nom 
COMMAND

ERIE

LA 

BRESSE

GOUVERN

EUR
VERGER MIONNAY CHARMEIL

AIX les 

bains
ALBON Total 

1 CARRAJAT Patrice 48 34 16 24 28 80 80 34 344 1 80

2 FERRET Didier 80 60 48 40 8    236 2 60

3 GROUSSON Stephane 40 16 10 20 80  24 40 230 3 48

4 GOSSELIN Nicolas  24 40 16  34 34 80 228 4 40

5 PLASENCIA Bernard 60 40 80  12    192 5 34

6 LAILY Gilles 20 6 28 34 7  12 60 167 6 28

7 LAPIERRE Bruno  48   34 24 48  154 7 24

8 GOARIN Philippe  11 60 60 10  0 0 141 8 20

9 DESPERIER Gerard  9 34  14 40 11 24 132 9 16

10 POULAIN Eric    48  60   108 10 14

11 MAESTRACCI Laurent 28 80       108 11 12

12 MARTINEZ Daniel  8 20 9 20 48   105 12 11

13 PAGES Yann    80 24    104 13 10

14 GARNIER Christian  10 14 10  28 14 28 104 14 9

15 BERNARD Daniel 24 7 24 8 6  20  89 15 8

16 ARDORE Nicolas   11 14   60  85 16 7

17 RUSSELL Ian    28    48 76 17 6

18 SABBADINI Stephane  28   48    76 18 5

19 RAMOUL Arezki     60 16   76 19 5

20 SCULFORT Olivier 14 12  11 5  16  58 20 5 1 80

21 MARTINET Didier     40 14   54 2 60

22 GARIBALDI Laurent 34   7  12   53 3 48

23 DUBOULOZ Michel   12 12 5   14 43 5 34

24 BADRE Jean-Luc  20    20   40

25 BEYNEL Pierre       40  40

26 BERNARD Paul   9 5  11 10  35

27 laurent anton       28  28

28 FERNANDES Americo     16    16

29 LACROIX Didier        16 16

30 LALOUM Gilles 16        16

31 GENSE Jerome  14       14

32 POQUET Jean Louis  5  6     11

33 SIGOURE Eric     11    11

34 BOUTIN Mathis     9    9

CONTRÔLE 348 393 397 421 401 356 328 2963

RACE TO GRAND PARC 2024 - CLASSEMENT NET
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